SI'II'ﬂIY. Granite 1300 Series Operator’s Manual

Granite 1340 Stand

Diagram| Part  [Reference Description
Number| Number | Number

1 {80-020 Right/Left [Left/Right base

2 [Door lock

3 Shelf

4 |G14001 [Chip tray

o lG14005 [Rubber washer

6 (G14004 [Left/Right block

7 512650 Socket Cap Screw M10 x 45 (4 Total)

8 S18170 (Nut M10 (4 Total)

9 518200 [Washer M10 (4 Total)
Bolt M12 x 90 (4 Total-Use to secure

10 .
machine to stand)

11 518200 asher M12 (8 Total-Use to secure machine
to stand)

12 ls18185 Nut M 12 (4 Total-Use to secure machine to
stand.)

13 518331 Nut M6 (6 Total-gse for securing connecting
plate to left and right base)

14 1811620 Screvy. pan head.MG x 20( 6 Total-Usg for
securing connecting plate to left and right

15 la14002 Connecting Plate (connects right & left ends,
not shown)

Or Visit wwws.smithy.com

14-35



